 | 11/2022
Do you need an adapted or customized solution? Contact us on www.crouzet.com
Description:
Crouzet Solid State Relays are designed to be used in almost any application, offering very long life expectancy and are easy to install, easy to use,
robust and multipurpose.
For more information about Crouzet’s Solid State relays, please visit www.crouzet.com.
 ›  GN4 Series
4 Channel Solid State Relays

Control Voltage
4-32 Vc 84154010N
Part number system
GN4
 Phases/Channels
8415: 4-Channel
4  0  1  0
Switching Type
0: Zero Cross
Control Voltage
0: 4-32 Vc
N
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
Cover
4: No cover
Output Current
1: 25 A
Generation
N: New
Generation
 8415
 Phases/Canaux
8415: 4-Channel
4  0  1  0
Type de commutation
0: Synchrone
Tension de commande
0: 4-32 Vc
N
Cache
4: Sans cache
Courant de sortie
1: 25 A
Génération
N: Nouvelle génération
 8415
 Fases/canales
8415: Cuatro canales
4  0  1  0
Tipo de conmutación
0: Paso por cero
Tensión de control
0: 4-32 Vc
N
Cubierta
4: Sin cubierta
Corriente de salida
1: 25 A
Generación
N: Nueva generación
 8415
 Fasi/Canali
8415: 4 canali
4  0  1  0
Tipo commutazione
0: Zero Cross
Tensione di comando
0: 4-32 Vc
N
Copertura
4: Senza copertura
Corrente di uscita
1: 25 A
Generazione
N: Nuova generazione
 8415
 Phasen/Kanäle
8415: 4-Kanäle
4  0  1  0
Schalttyp
0: Zero Cross
Regelspannung
0: 4-32 Vc
N
Abdeckung
4: Ohne Abdeckung
Ausgangsstrom
1: 25 A
Generation
N: Neue Generation
 8415
RÉFÉRENCEMENT
NOMENCLATURA
CODIFICA PRODOTTO
BESTELLBEZEICHNUNG
 | 2  | 11/2022 | GN4 Series | W W W.CROUZET.COM
Accessories
Type Description Part-Number
Heatsink 0.9 °C/W Thermal Resistance 26532752N
Heatsink 1.1 °C/W Thermal Resistance 26532753N
Heatsink 1.2 °C/W Thermal Resistance 26532754N
Heatsink 1.75 °C/W Thermal Resistance 26532755N
Heatsink 2.2 °C/W Thermal Resistance 26532756N
Adapter DIN Rail 26532764N
Thermal Pad Pre-cut Thermal Pad 26532720N
Thermal Pad Self-Adhesive Thermal Pad 26532722N
Screws Screw Mounting Kit 26532001
Thermal Grease Thermal Grease for Heatsink mounting 26532003
Output Characteristics (1)
Description 25 A